
Pl. EDV Name Verein Vorr. Fin. Spiele Ges. Schn.

1 Rieger / Nuckel 2619 2438 24 5057 210,71

12384 Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 1275 1125 12 2400 200,00

26521 Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1344 1313 12 2657 221,42

2 Ribguth / Roca-Roig 2517 2378 24 4895 203,96

13318 Ribguth, Janin VFL Wolfsburg 1246 1130 12 2376 198,00

31898 Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1271 1248 12 2519 209,92

3 Zuk / Janßen 2398 2461 24 4859 202,46

19782 Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 1180 1187 12 2367 197,25

35094 Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 1218 1274 12 2492 207,67

4 Niendorf / Fricke 2467 2364 24 4831 201,29

22200 Niendorf, Bianca TuS Haren 1127 1178 12 2305 192,08

19754 Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Metoer Hameln 1340 1186 12 2526 210,50

5 Ehlers / Frehde 2499 2295 24 4794 199,75

05167 Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 1267 1074 12 2341 195,08

19653 Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 1232 1221 12 2453 204,42

6 Linz / Schulz 2294 2145 24 4439 184,96

31620 Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 1082 1088 12 2170 180,83

31619 Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 1212 1057 12 2269 189,08

7 Malz / Scholz 2232 2158 24 4390 182,92

09551 Malz, Saskia VFL Wolfsburg 1109 1027 12 2136 178,00

31328 Scholz, Marc ABC Delmenhorst 1123 1131 12 2254 187,83

8 Mellin / Wittke 2000 2217 24 4217 175,71

31412 Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 984 1089 12 2073 172,75

31579 Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 1016 1128 12 2144 178,67

9 Wolter / Klann 2040 2065 24 4105 171,04

22726 Wolter, Ute ASC Göttingen 973 969 12 1942 161,83

22588 Klann, Alexander BBL 2000 1067 1096 12 2163 180,25

10 Tamm / Tamm 1950 1828 24 3778 157,42

35425 Tamm, Frauke SBV Schaumburg 928 885 12 1813 151,08

19757 Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 1022 943 12 1965 163,75

11 Pirrß / Pirrß 1759 1687 24 3446 143,58

35412 Pirrß, Kerstin SV Stöckheim 717 658 12 1375 114,58

35285 Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 1042 1029 12 2071 172,58
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

1 Rieger / Nuckel 393 474 416 474 406 456 12 2619 218,25

Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 176 238 184 246 196 235 6 1275 212,50

Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 217 236 232 228 210 221 6 1344 224,00

2 Ribguth / Roca-Roig 357 465 488 385 389 433 12 2517 209,75

Ribguth, Janin VFL Wolfsburg 193 253 221 198 183 198 6 1246 207,67

Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 164 212 267 187 206 235 6 1271 211,83

3 Zuk / Janßen 447 449 364 386 374 378 12 2398 199,83

Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 211 246 179 169 197 178 6 1180 196,67

Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 236 203 185 217 177 200 6 1218 203,00

4 Niendorf / Fricke 425 414 431 406 392 399 12 2467 205,58

Niendorf, Bianca TuS Haren 200 189 192 190 180 176 6 1127 187,83

Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Metoer Hameln 225 225 239 216 212 223 6 1340 223,33

5 Ehlers / Frehde 388 408 468 463 380 392 12 2499 208,25

Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 195 212 214 235 186 225 6 1267 211,17

Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 193 196 254 228 194 167 6 1232 205,33

6 Linz / Schulz 449 378 374 393 371 329 12 2294 191,17

Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 188 202 169 169 199 155 6 1082 180,33

Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 261 176 205 224 172 174 6 1212 202,00

7 Malz / Scholz 383 386 403 349 426 285 12 2232 186,00

Malz, Saskia VFL Wolfsburg 171 179 210 183 209 157 6 1109 184,83

Scholz, Marc ABC Delmenhorst 212 207 193 166 217 128 6 1123 187,17

8 Mellin / Wittke 303 319 327 311 375 365 12 2000 166,67

Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 153 138 148 149 200 196 6 984 164,00

Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 150 181 179 162 175 169 6 1016 169,33

9 Wolter / Klann 343 372 354 307 321 343 12 2040 170,00

Wolter, Ute ASC Göttingen 163 178 161 140 155 176 6 973 162,17

Klann, Alexander BBL 2000 180 194 193 167 166 167 6 1067 177,83

10 Tamm / Tamm 334 359 310 285 335 327 12 1950 162,50

Tamm, Frauke SBV Schaumburg 125 178 126 176 179 144 6 928 154,67

Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 209 181 184 109 156 183 6 1022 170,33

11 Pirrß / Pirrß 279 351 278 333 280 238 12 1759 146,58

Pirrß, Kerstin SV Stöckheim 111 148 117 155 102 84 6 717 119,50

Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 168 203 161 178 178 154 6 1042 173,67
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Pl. Name Verein 1.Sp. 2.Sp. 3.Sp. 4.Sp. 5.Sp. 6.Sp.
Anz.

Spiele
Ges. Schn.

1 Rieger / Nuckel 417 425 378 438 424 356 12 2438 203,17

Rieger, Juliane VFL Wolfsburg 172 180 213 217 182 161 6 1125 187,50

Nuckel, Nils BSV 2000 Oldenburg 245 245 165 221 242 195 6 1313 218,83

2 Ribguth / Roca-Roig 419 346 452 366 387 408 12 2378 198,17

Ribguth, Janin VFL Wolfsburg 209 174 215 167 189 176 6 1130 188,33

Roca-Roig, Hector BSV 2000 Oldenburg 210 172 237 199 198 232 6 1248 208,00

3 Zuk / Janßen 426 412 414 372 387 450 12 2461 205,08

Zuk, Sarah VFL Wolfsburg 202 192 214 161 202 216 6 1187 197,83

Janßen, Zeno Hannover 96 224 220 200 211 185 234 6 1274 212,33

4 Niendorf / Fricke 384 357 396 387 457 383 12 2364 197,00

Niendorf, Bianca TuS Haren 221 158 205 204 211 179 6 1178 196,33

Fricke, Dirk 1. BV Metoer Hameln 163 199 191 183 246 204 6 1186 197,67

5 Ehlers / Frehde 359 366 380 370 423 397 12 2295 191,25

Ehlers, Andrea Heidmühler FC 176 154 175 192 185 192 6 1074 179,00

Frehde, Henning BSV 2000 Oldenburg 183 212 205 178 238 205 6 1221 203,50

6 Linz / Schulz 408 379 336 353 330 339 12 2145 178,75

Linz, Tina CB Braunschwieg 247 167 144 191 149 190 6 1088 181,33

Schulz, Rene CB Braunschweig 161 212 192 162 181 149 6 1057 176,17

7 Malz / Scholz 311 354 390 339 318 446 12 2158 179,83

Malz, Saskia VFL Wolfsburg 163 165 179 145 161 214 6 1027 171,17

Scholz, Marc ABC Delmenhorst 148 189 211 194 157 232 6 1131 188,50

8 Mellin / Wittke 336 428 343 406 319 385 12 2217 184,75

Mellin, Samantha Hannover 96 201 212 144 210 131 191 6 1089 181,50

Wittke, Jens Hannover 96 135 216 199 196 188 194 6 1128 188,00

9 Wolter / Klann 313 336 328 343 308 437 12 2065 172,08

Wolter, Ute ASC Göttingen 145 188 173 158 125 180 6 969 161,50

Klann, Alexander BBL 2000 168 148 155 185 183 257 6 1096 182,67

10 Tamm / Tamm 267 298 316 290 354 303 12 1828 152,33

Tamm, Frauke SBV Schaumburg 123 129 161 164 151 157 6 885 147,50

Tamm, Joachim SBV Schaumburg 144 169 155 126 203 146 6 943 157,17

11 Pirrß / Pirrß 301 274 312 284 245 271 12 1687 140,58

Pirrß, Kerstin SV Stöckheim 134 122 122 119 71 90 6 658 109,67

Pirrß, Frank SV Stöckheim 167 152 190 165 174 181 6 1029 171,50
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